CyTime TM Sequence of Events Recorders
SER-3200/2408
Product Presentation
2
Know what happened and when—to 1 msec!
Understand—Forensics tool
● Perform root-cause analysis based on reliable data.
● View current and voltage waveforms captured with each event.
● Determine if the initial source was internal or external.
Respond—Act quickly
● Evaluate control sequences, timing, and operator actions.
● Confirm protective device time-current coordination.
● Restore service quickly if an outage does occur.
Prevent—Take corrective actions
● Resolve or mitigate persistent problems.
● Provide documentation for the electric utility, legal, insurance, etc.
● Identify slow breakers before they can cause an arc flash hazard.
3
SER is essential where reliable power is important:
● Data centers ● Hospitals ● Industrial
facilities
● Universities ● Airports ● Microgrids &
alternative
energy
4
CyTimeTM Sequence of Events Recorders
SER-3200 and SER-2408
● Status monitoring of 32 channels:
● 32 high-speed digital inputs (SER-3200)
● 24 inputs, 8 relay outputs (SER-2408)
● Event recording, 1 msec timestamps:
● 8192 events in non-volatile memory
● Stopwatch function (elapsed time)
● Operations counters

● Made in USA
● Key specifications
● Inputs/outputs, 32 channels: 24 Vdc
● Control power: 24 Vdc, 10 watts
● Time sync inputs: PTP, NTP, IRIG-B, DCF77
● Time sync outputs: PTP, IRIG-B, DCF77,
1per10, ASCII/RS-485
● Communications: Ethernet, Modbus TCP
● Memory: 8 GB (standard), 32 GB (optional)
32
Ordering info
Catalog no. Description
CyTime
Sequence of Events Recorders
(SER)
SER-3200-P2X2 CyTime SER-3200 Event Recorder, base model, 32-inputs
SER-3200-PTP CyTime SER-3200 Event Recorder, 32-inputs and PTP option
SER-3200-32GB CyTime SER-3200 Event Recorder, 32-inputs, PTP and 32GB options
SER-2408-P2X2 CyTime SER-2408 Event Recorder, 24-inputs and 8 relay outputs
SER-2408-PTP CyTime SER-2408 Event Recorder, 24-inputs, 8 outputs and PTP option
SER-2408-32GB CyTime SER-2408 Event Recorder, 24-inputs, 8 outputs, PTP and 32GB options
PTP-UPGRADE PTP (IEEE 1588) Field Upgrade Kit for CyTime SER-3200/SER-2408
Accessories (for SER) EZC-IRIG-B EZ connector for SER (IRIG-B input, 5 Vdc)
EZC-DCF77 EZ connector for SER (DCF77 input, 24 Vdc)
PLX-5V PTP Legacy Interface (5V DCLS, for unmodulated IRIG-B output)